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Consultancy works of Civil Engineering Department 

Over a period of last 13 years, the department has provided consultancy services to the tune of 

more than Rs. 25 lakhs to government, public sector and leading private organizations. Through 

providing consultancy services, the department has been able to generate considerable revenues for the 

College. Major fields in which consultancy is being provided include structural design, Construction 

material testing, Soil testing, Water quality parameter analysis, surveying and approval related works 

(residential and commercial buildings) 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 



 

 

S.NO DATE CLIENT NAME  
TOPIC OF 

CONSULTANCY 
AMOUNT 

1 05.06.2018 Deepa Hospital Centre Cube Test 500 

2 05.06.2018 Mangal Sigh  Cube Test 500 

3 07.06.2018 Dbs Projects  Cube Test 500 

4 07.06.2018 Yogesh  Cube Test 500 

5 14.06.2018 Deepa Hospital Centre Cube Test 500 

6 14.06.2018 Dbs Projects  Cube Test 500 

7 16.06.2018 Dbs Projects  Cube Test 500 

8 20.06.2018 C.Savithri M.Sand 1000 

9 25.06.2018 Mr.JAYRAM Cube Test 1000 

10 26.06.2018 Fkc Building ,Ovieya Builders Cube Test 500 

11 27.06.2018 Dbs Projects  Cube Test 500 

12 29.06.2018 Dharma Structural Systems Cube Test 500 

13 30.06.2018 Orelia Buildes , Andavar Rmc Cube Test 500 

14 02.07.2018 M.Subramanian  Cube Test 0 

15 02.07.2018 Ashik Mohamed  Cube Test 500 

16 03.07.2018 Er.Paulraj Cube Test 500 

17 04.07.2018 R.Ruckmani Cube Test 500 

18 09.07.2018 Mr.Rajamanikam Cube Test 500 

19 09.07.2018 Mr.Senthil Kumar Cube Test 500 

20 09.07.2018 Orelia Buildes , Andavar Rmc Cube Test 500 

21 09.07.2018 DBS Project,Kailesh Cube Test 500 



22 09.07.2018 Jsw Cement Ltd Cube Test 500 

23 11.07.2018 Mr.Logeshwara Moorthy Cube Test 500 

24 12.07.2018 Mout Litre Zee School  Cube Test 1000 

25 12.07.2018 The Ramco Cement  Cube Test 500 

26 13.07.2018 Sp Structural Consultancy Cube Test 0 

27 14.07.2018 M.Manikandan M.Sand 1000 

28 14.07.2018 Dharma Structural Systems Cube Test 1000 

29 16.07.2018 Er.Paulraj Cube Test 1000 

30 17.07.2018 Mano Tex Cube Test 500 

31 23.07.2018 T.Senthil Kumar Cube Test 500 

32 23.07.2018 Er.Paulraj Cube Test 500 

33 23.07.2018 Er.Kumar Uppar Dam Soil test 2500 

34 25.07.2018 R.Ruckmani Cube Test 500 

35 30.07.2018 A.R.Akbar Cube Test 500 

36 30.07.2018 J.V.Wears,Smb Rmc Cube Test 500 

37 04.06.2018 Mr.Kaliyappan Cube Test 500 

38 09.08.2018 Oviya Builders Cube Test 1000 

39 10.08.2018 T.Senthil Kumar Cube Test 500 

40 11.08.2018 Deepa Medical Centre Cube Test 500 

41 11.08.2018 Dharma Structural Systems Cube Test 500 

42 13.08.2018 Dbs Project,Kailesh Cube Test 500 

43 18.08.2018 Dbs Project,Kailesh Cube Test 500 

44 20.08.2018 Alex Housing Cube Test 500 

45 20.08.2018 Dbs Project,Pukhraj Cube Test 500 

46 18.08.2018 Deepa Medical Centre Cube Test 500 

47 13.08.2018 Thenmalar School .Dpm Cube Test 0 

48 20.08.2018 Er.Kumar Uppar Dam Soil Test 4000 

49 31.07.2018 Saravana RMC .Tirupur Cube Test 2000 

50 31.08.2018 Dharma Structural Systems Cube Test 1000 

51 07.09.2018 Dbs Projects,Kailash Cube Test 500 

52 07.09.2018 Akbar  Cube Test 1000 

53 07.09.2018 Senthilnathan Cube Test 500 

54 07.09.2018 Mr.Rangasamy Cube Test 1000 

55 07.09.2018 Rajamanikam,Smb Ram Cube Test and M.Sand 1500 

56 10.09.2018 Orelia Buildes , Andavar Rmc Cube Test 500 

57 05.09.2018 The Ramco Cement  Cube Test 500 

58 05.09.2018 The Ramco Cement  Cube Test 500 

59 07.09.2018 The Ramco Cement  Cube Test 500 

60 11.09.2018 K.Manikandan Cube Test 1500 

61 15.09.2018 Kumar & Kumar Cube Test 500 

62 15.09.2018 Er.Prabhu Cube Test 500 



63 18.09.2018 Orelia Buildes , Andavar Rmc Cube Test 500 

64 24.09.2018 Smb Rmc,Pannirselvam Cube Test 1000 

65 25.09.2018 Subhu Constuctions ,Smb Ram Cube Test 500 

66 24.09.2018 Hari Pranesh  Cube Test 1000 

67 24.09.2018 Andavar Rmc Cube Test 500 

68 27.09.2018 Eveready Groups& Companies Cube Test 1000 

69 27.09.2018 Ruckmani Cube Test 500 

70 29.09.2018 Andavar Rmc Cube Test 500 

71 03.10.2018 Akbar  Cube Test 1000 

72 03.10.2018 Manigandan Cube Test 1000 

73 04.10.2018 Er.Kumar Uppar Dam Soil test 10000 

74 03.10.2018 Butteflies Architects Cube Test 500 

75 05.10.2018 Kumar & Kumar Cube Test 500 

76 05.10.2018 Er.Paulraj Cube Test 500 

77 09.10.2018 Dharma Structural Systems Cube Test 500 

78 11.10.2018 Eveready Groups& Companies Cube Test 500 

79 12.10.2018 Wold Class Construction Company Cube Test 1000 

80 11.10.2018 Er.Kumar Uppar Dam Soil Test 10000 

81 17.10.2018 Eveready Groups& Companies Cube Test 1000 

82 17.10.2018 Mano Tex Cube Test 1000 

83 22.10.2018 N.Sakthivel Cube Test 500 

84 22.10.2018 Sivanantham Cube Test 500 

85 22.10.2018 Dharma Structural Systems Cube Test 500 

86 23.10.2018 Ruckmani Cube Test 500 

87 23.10.2018 Er.Loganathan Cube Test 500 

88 24/10/2018 Century Foundation Cube Test 1000 

89 25/10/2018 DBS Project Cube Test 500 

90 26/10/2018 Kumar And Kumar Cube Test 500 

91 12/11/2018 Vasanth Soil Test 15500 

92 3/11/2018 Vignesh Cube Rent Cube Test 1200 

93 22/10/2018 Ramco Cements Cube Test 500 

94 9/11/2018 World Class Construction Cube Test 1000 

95 13/11/2018 Senthilnathan Cube Test 500 

96 13/11/2018 Ss Hotels Paulraj Cube Test 500 

97 15/11/2018 Orela Builders Cube Test 500 

98 15/11/2018 Swift Merchandise Cube Test 500 

99 19/11/2018 Butterfly Manikandan Cube Test 1000 

100 20/11/2018 SS Hotels Paulraj Cube Test 500 

101 24/11/2018 Orela Builders Cube Test 500 

102 27/11/2018 Butterfly Manikandan Cube Test 1000 

103 1/11/2018 Ramco Cements Cube Test 250 



104 19/11/2018 Arul Ganesh Cube Test 2000 

105 20/11/2018 Rangaraj Cube Test 2000 

106 5/12/2018 Sakthivel Cube Test 2500 

107 6/12/2018 Vignesh Cube Rent Cube Test 1200 

108 8/12/2018 DSS Cube Test 500 

109 8/12/2018 Kumar And Kumar Cube Test 500 

110 10/12/2018 Thirupathi Cube Test 500 

111 13/12/2018 Varatharaj Cube Test 1000 

112 20/12/2018 JSW  Cube Test 1500 

113 14/12/2018 Kumar And Kumar Cube Test 500 

114 15/12/2018 Andavar RMC Cube Test 500 

115 22/12/2018 Eveardy Groups Cube Test 1000 

116 22/12/2018 DNK Construction Cube Test 500 

117 24/12/2018 Andavar RMC Cube Test 1000 

118 24/12/2018 Paulraj Cube Test 500 

119 24/12/2018 Merestone Properties Cube Test 500 

120 27/12/2018 World Class Construction Cube Test 500 

121 27/12/2018 Kumar And Kumar Cube Test 500 

122 28/12/2018 Paulraj Cube Test 500 

123 29/12/2018 Andavar RMC Cube Test 1000 

124 3/1/2019 Kumar And Kumar Cube Test 500 

125 3/1/2019 Ramco Cements Cube Test 500 

126 9/1/2019 Paulraj Cube Test 500 

127 11/1/2019 Andavar RMC Cube Test 1000 

128 10/1/2019 Colours Plus Cube Test 500 

129 21/1/2019 Mano Textiles Cube Test 500 

130 23/1/2019 Saravana  Cube Test 1000 

131 23/1/2019 Kumar And Kumar Cube Test 500 

132 24/1/2019 Andavar RMC Cube Test 500 

133 29/1/2019 Mano Textiles Cube Test 500 

134 30/1/2019 Vasanth Soil test 27000 

135 2/2/2019 Angel College Cube Test 1000 

136 4/2/2019 Paulraj Cube Test 500 

137 5/2/2019 Ayappan  Cube Test 500 

137 
01.06.2019 

The Head Master, 

Santhiyamangalam 
SPT Soil Test 16500 

138 13.06.2019 Sky tech RMC Cube Test 500 

139 17.06.2019 Er.Subramani Cube Test 500 

140 24.06.2019 Mr.Ananth Cube Test 500 

141 23.06.2019 The ramco Cements Cube Test 500 

142 01.07.2019 The ramco Cements Cube Test 250 

143 05.07.2019 Mr.P.kanagavel Cube Test 500 



144 09.07.2019 Kalaimagal Builders Cube Test 500 

145 11.07.2019 STS Associates  Soil Test 4000 

146 12.07.2019 Staar Light  Cube Test 1500 

147 15.07.2019 Staar Light  Cube Test 500 

148 17.07.2019 S.L Builders Cube Test 1500 

149 20.07.2019 STS Associates  Brick Test 3750 

150 25.07.2019 Mr.Ranjith Cube Test 500 

151 27.07.2019 kushal Cube Test 500 

152 22.07.2019 Mr.Naveen Kumar Water Test 1000 

153 31.07.2019 Mr.Saravanakumar Cube & Water Test 1500 

154 07.08.2019 Er.Vijaykumar Cube Test 900 

155 23.07.2019 The ramco Cements Cube Test 500 

156 02.08.2019 The ramco Cements Cube Test 250 

157 19.07.2019 Mr.Amsaraj Cement Test 500 

158 09.08.2019 Mr.Kanesan Cube Test 1500 

159 09.08.2019 S.L Builders Cube Test 500 

160 17.08.2019 Chandrasekar Cylinder Test 1000 

161 17.08.2019 The ramco Cements Cube Test 1000 

162 26.08.2019 Mr.P.karthikeyan Cube Test 500 

163 28.08.2019 Sky tech RMC Cube Test 500 

164 31.08.2019 Mr.Prabhakaran Cube Test 500 

165 29.08.2019 Mr.Nagaraj Cube Test 1500 

166 26.08.2019 Mr.Govindaraj Spt Test Soil 2850 

167 04.09.2019 Mr.R.Vengadesh Tiles Test 500 

168 07.09.2019 Mr.Sheik Abdulla Cube Test 500 

169 09.09.2019 STS Associates  Cube Test 500 

170 13.09.2019 Mr.Eswara Moorthy Cube Test 500 

171 16.09.2019 Jayam Fly Ash Bricks Brick Test 1500 

172 18.09.2019 Mr.Prabhakaran Cube Test 500 

173 06.09.2019 ER.Yoganathan Soil Test & Cement 3200 

174 12.09.2019 The ramco Cements Cube Test 500 

175 25.09.2019 Staar Light  Cube Test 1500 

176 30.09.2019 Mr.Sheik Abdulla Cube Test 500 

177 25.09.2019 Mr.Kathiresan Soil Test 1500 

178 03.10.2019 Adhavan Infrotech Cube Test 500 

179 03.10.2019 Mr.P.Murugesan Brick Test 500 

180 04.10.2019 Mr.Senthil Adhavan RMC Cube Test 500 

181 04.10.2019 System Knit Fineshers Cube Test 500 

182 04.10.2019 Mr.BABU  Water Test 1000 

183 10.10.2019 Mr.Prabhakaran Cube Test 500 

184 10.10.2019 Staar Light  Cube Test 1000 



185 10.10.2019 Adhavan Infrotech Cube Test 1000 

186 15.10.2019 Mr.Sampath Water Test 1000 

187 18.10.2019 Adhavan Infrotech Cube Test 500 

188 21.10.2019 Mr.Mohanraj Cube Test 500 

189 22.10.2019 STS Associates  Cube Test 500 

190 19.08.2019 The Head Master ,Marampalayam SPT Soil Test 7500 

191 25.10.2019 SG Pnewmatics Cube Test 500 

192 02.11.2019 SG Pnewmatics Cube Test 500 

193 05.11.2019 Mr.Parameshwaran Cube Test 500 

194 01.10.2019 Ramco Cements Cube Test 250 

195 21.10.2019 Ramco Cements Cube Test 500 

196 13.11.2019 S.G.pneumatices Cube Test 500 

197 14.11.2019 Murugan,idol Associates  Cube Test 500 

198 16.11.2019 Idol Associates Cube Test 500 

199 20.11.2019 R.Bharath kumar Cube Test 500 

200 18.11.2019 A.ramasamy [Ramco] Cube Test 250 

201 18.11.2019 R.ramasamy [Ramco] Cube Test 250 

202 18.11.2019 M.Thegaraj [Ramco] Cube Test 250 

203 21.11.2019 Idol Associates Cube Test 500 

204 21.11.2019 mohan kumar [Ramco] Cube Test 250 

205 25.11.2019 IDOL ASSOCIATES Cube Test 500 

206 27.11.2019 P.Karthiyeyan, Print Flex Cube Test 500 

207 29.11.2019 Andavar RMC Cube Test 500 

208 02.12.2019 P.Karthiyeyan, Print Flex Cube Test 500 

209 04.12.2019 Idol Associates Cube Test 500 

210 07.12.2019 Idol Associates Cube Test(3 Set) 1500 

211 10.12.2019 Sivasathi thered Cube Test 500 

212 12.12.2019 Ramco Hollow Block 250 

213 16.12.2019 P.Karthiyeyan, Print Flex Cube Test 500 

214 16.12.2019 PKM  Sand &Water Test 1500 

215 18.12.2019 Siva impex Cube Test 500 

216 18.12.2019 Merestone properties Pvt. Ltd Cube Test 500 

217 20.12.2019 P.prabhu Hollow Block 500 

218 12.12.2019 R.Senthil Prabhu Spt Soil Test 6300 

219 31.12.2019 Idol Associates Cube Test(4 Set) 2000 

220 26.12.2019 saran prakash Brick 500 

221 06.01.2020 k.k.elites Cube Test(2 Set) 1000 

222 06.01.2020 Aadhavan Cube Test 500 

223 07.01.2020 Idol associates Cube Test(3 Set) 1500 

224 07.01.2020 Paladam Cube Test 500 

225 10.01.2020 Ramco Cube Test 500 



226 10.01.2020 Idol associates Cube Test 500 

227 20.01.2020 Ramco Cube Test 250 

228 20.01.2020 Kathirvel Brick Test 1000 

229 20.01.2020 Saran prakash Brick Test 1000 

230 27.01.2020 Idol associates Cube Test 500 

231 28.01.2020 Sri velan hollow blocks  Hollow Blocks 1000 

232 29.01.2020 K.r.suresh,ramco Cube Test 250 

233 27.01.2020 Prabhu, Water Test 1000 

234 3.02.2020 Vignesh,ramco Cube Test 250 

235 7.02.2020 Myilvaghan Solid Block 500 

236 7.02.2020 Balakrishan  Hollow Blocks 1000 

237 5.02.2020 Sasthi hollow block  Hollow Blocks 1000 

238 5.02.2020 Idol associates Cube Test 500 

239 13.02.2020 Ainthinai constructions Cube Test 500 

240 18.02.2020 Guna Cube Test 500 

241 20.02.2020 Jeeva (ramco) Cube Test 250 

242 20.02.2020 Chidamparam  (ramco) Cube Test 250 

243 21.02.2020  Balachandhar (ramco) Cube Test 500 

244 29.02.2020 Siva sathi export Cube Test 500 

245 03.03.2020 Raymber international Cube Test 500 

246 03.03.2020 Raymber international cube test 500 

247 13.03.2020 everst flyash briks, flyash 4500 

248 12.03.2020 ganesh cube test 500 

249 12.03.2020 bharathy cube test 500 

250 19.03.2020 ganesh cube test 500 

251 12.03.2020 Raymber international cube test 500 

252 12.03.2020 santhosh kumar bricks 500 

253 12.03.2020 rajendran cube test 500 

254 21.05.2020 muthur town panchayat  Aggregate  500 

255 21.05.2020 muthur town panchayat  bituminous 500 

256 21.05.2020 muthur town panchayat  concrete cube 500 

257 21.05.2020 muthur town panchayat  cement opc 500 

258 21.05.2020 muthur town panchayat  Aggregate (40mm) 500 

259 21.05.2020 muthur town panchayat  Aggregate(20mm) 500 

260 21.05.2020 muthur town panchayat  fine Aggregate 500 

261 21.05.2020 muthur town panchayat  Aggregate(20mm) 500 

262 21.05.2020 muthur town panchayat  fine Aggregate 500 

263 21.05.2020 muthur town panchayat  fine Aggregate 500 

264 26.05.2020 paramasivan  cube test 500 

265 02.06.2020 sree sai petroleum agency paver block 500 

266 06.06.2020 chairman sir (jsr school) cube test free 



267 08.06.2020 varshani exports  cube test 500 

268 15.06.2020 paramasivan  cube test 500 

269 26.06.2020 Bijay kumar jain water test  1000 

270 29.06.2020 Rajendran cube test 500 

271 17.07.2020 Natrajan cube test 1000 

272 29.07.2020 Natrajan cube test 500 

273 29.07.2020 Ganesh.N cube test 500 

274 31.07.2020 The Ramco  cube test 250 

275 03.08.2020 Merestone cube test 500 

276 06.08.2020 joy kumar Tikadhar cube test 500 

277 06.08.2020 M.Kumar water test  1000 

278 10.08.2020 rajendran cube test 500 

279 12.08.2020 senbagam Construction Bitumin Test 4000 

280 13.08.2020 V.Lalithprasad cube test 1000 

281 13.08.2020 Merestone cube test 500 

282 19.08.2020 joy kumar Tikadhar cube test 500 

283 24.08.2020 Devarajan Prabha  cube test 500 

284 24.08.2020 Merestone cube test 500 

285 27.08.2020 Varatharajan cube test 500 

286 28.08.2020 Varatharajan cube test 500 

287 28.08.2020 K.P.Swamynathan cube test 500 

288 28.08.2020 assistant engineer PWD Steel & Water test 2800 

289 31.08.2020 G.Kavitha cube test 500 

290 01.09.2020 V.A.Sivakumar cube test 500 

291 07.09.2020 Merestone cube test 500 

292 08.09.2020 G.Kavitha cube test 500 

293 09.09.2020 Aadhavan Infratech  cube test 500 

294 09.09.2020 prasanna surya cube test 500 

295 11.09.2020 Ramaraj cube test 500 

296 17.09.2020 Rajendran cube test 500 

297 17.09.2020 G.Senthilkumar cement test 1000 

298 22.09.2020 Aadhavan Infratech  cube test 500 

299 22.09.2020 durairaj cube test 500 

300 08.09.2020 Chezhian ganesh water test   Not paid 

301 03.09.2020 assistant engineer PWD cube test 500 

302 24.09.2020 selvamani cube test 500 

303 24.09.2020 karthikeyan cube test 500 

304 23.09.2020 sivapraksh cube test 500 

305 24.09.2020 thangaraj steel  test 1500 

306 24.09.2020 Aadhavan Infratech  cube test 500 

307 29.09.2020 Merestone cube test 500 



308 30.09.2020 sivapraksh cube test 500 

309 05.10.2020 Rajendran cube test 500 

310 07.10.2020 Nagathiran(Kulandhaivelu) cube test 500 

311 07.10.2020 Nagathiran(Ravichandran ) water test  1000 

312 12.10.2020 Lalithprasad cube test 500 

313 15.10.2020 Mohan(Ramco) cube test 250 

314 15.10.2020 Yuktha Construction(Ramco) cube test 250 

315 19.10.2020 Shyam cube test 500 

316 20.10.2020 Vimal cube test 1000 

317 20.10.2020 Nithyananth    Solid Block 500 

318 23.10.2020 Devarajan  cube test 500 

319 27.10.2020 Mohan(Ramco) cube test 250 

320 27.10.2020 Lalithprasad cube test 500 

321 28.10.2020 Kovilpalayam  soil test 1000 

322 31.10.2020 Don Bosco Nilayam soil test 7500 

323 03.11.2020 Saminathan cube test 500 

324 03.11.2020 Devarajan cube test 500 

325 09.11.2020 Devarajan Rebound test  1000 

326 11.11.2020 The Ramco  cube test (250+250) 500 

327 12.11.2020 The Ramco  cube test (250+250) 500 

328 17.11.2020 surving surving 1000 

329 23.11.2020 The Ramco  cube test 500 

330 24.11.2020 merestone cube test 500 

331 09.12.2020 devarajan cube test 500 

332 09.12.2020 Swamynathan cube test 500 

333 09.12.2020 saravana cube test 500 

334 09.12.2020 joy kumar Tikadhar cube test 500 

335 17.12.2020 Natrajan print press cube test 500 

336 17.12.2020 Rajendran cube test 500 

337 17.12.2020 Merestone Properties  cube test 500 

338 18.12.2020 Aadhavan Infratech  cube test 500 

339 19.12.2020 DBS Projects cube test 1000 

340 22.12.2020 Devarajan cube test 500 

341 23.12.2020 DBS Projects cube test 500 

342 04.01.2021 The Ramco  cube test 250 

343 04.01.2021 Subathra Construction cube test 500 

344 06.01.2021 Natrajan print press cube test 500 

345 12.01.2021 pal Asssociates cube test 500 

346 29.01.2021 

Kulandaivel, Butterfflies Architec& 

Eng cube test 500 

347 30.01.2021 Rajendran cube test 500 

348 02.02.2021 SDS Durairaj cube test 500 



349  06.02.2021 siva cube test 1000 

350 09.02.2021 Rajamanikam cube test 500 

351 13.02.2021 Subathra Construction cube test 500 

352 15.02.2021 Andavar RMC cube test 500 

353 17.02.2021 Sri Maruthi Construction cube test 500 

354  20.02.2021 Rajamanikam cube test 500 

355   22.02.2021 Subathra Construction cube test 500 

356   24.02.2021 Albes Constructions oothiur soil test 1200 

357   24.02.2021 L& T construction peruudurai Rebound test  1500 

358   26.02.2021 Saravanan cube test 500 

359   27.02.2021 Saravanan water test  1500 

360    3.03.2021 Mohanasudaram cube test 500 

361   03.03.2021 Rajamanikam cube test 500 

362   10.03.2021 R.P Constrution cube test 1000 

363   10.03.2021 Sri Maruthi Construction cube test 500 

364   10.03.2021 Subathra Construction cube test 500 

365   11.03.2021 Ravikumar steel test  1000 

366   12.03.2021 cube mould going out side , Mould 900 

367   13.03.2021 Ramco cube test 250 

368   15.03.2021 Merestone Properties  cube test 500 

369   16.03.2021 R.P Constrution cube test 1000 

370   24.03.2021 Subathra Construction cube test 500 

371   27.03.2021 Ramco  cube test 500 

372   29.03.2021 soil test soil test 1000 

373   29.03.2021 Right Construction cube test 500 

374   31.03.2021 Merestone Properties  cube test 500 

375   31.03.2021 Er. Jayabalan  cube test 500 

376   08.04.2021 Dumping Level Out Going    1000 

377   09.04.2021 Subathra Construction cube test 1000 

378   04.04.2021 Subathra Construction cube test 500 

379   15.04.2021 Subathra Construction cube test 1000 

380 12.04.2021 Subathra Construction cube test 500 

381 16.04.2021 Sky Tech Ready-mix Concrete Cement,soil,cube 5000 

382 19.04.2021 Ramco cube test 250 

383 23.04.2021 Karthikeyan cube test 500 

384 29.04.2021 

Kulandaivel           ( 1500 Satha sir 

A/c) cube test Not Paid  

385 04.05.2021 Natarjan Print  cube test 500 

386 03.05.2021 Palaniswami cube test 500 

387 03.05.2021 Right Construction cube test 500 

388 19.06.2021 Saravanan.M cube test 500 

389 24.06.2021 Subathra Construction cube test 1000 



390 29.06.2021 Sagar APPARELS cube test 1000 

391 07.07.2021 AraniExport  cube test 500 

392 09.07.2021 Subathra Construction cube test 1000 

393 28.07.2021 Kaleswara Builders cube test 500 

394 20.07.2021 Embassy Builders cube test 1000 

395 23.07.2021 Akshith Knit Fashions cube test 500 

396 31.07.2021 Kavinraj cube test 500 

397 21.07.2021 Arani Export cube test 500 

398 02.08.2021 Saravanan.M cube test 500 

399 05.80.2021 Akshith Knit Fashions cube test 500 

400 06.08.2021 retrading cube test 500 

401 10.08.2021 NYC cube test 1000 

402 17.08.2021 L.P.Raja cube test 500 

403 19.08.2021 Oviya   builders cube test 500 

404 23.08.2021 Andavar RMC cube test 500 

405 24.08.2021 Jayavarma Hollow Block 500 

406 26.08.2021 Merestone Properties  cube test 500 

407 27.08.2021 Moorthi cube test 1000 

408 27.08.2021 Right Construction cube test 500 

409 03.09.2021 Andavar RMC cube test 1000 

410 04.09.2021 Merestone Properties  cube test 500 

411 08.09.2021 Merestone Properties  soild block 500 

412 09.09.2021 M.Saravanan cube test 500 

413 13.09.2021 Ramco cube test 500 

414 13.09.2021 Akshith Knit Fashions cube test 500 

415 17.09.2021 Akshith Knit Fashions cube test 500 

416 17.09.2021 G.s. Construction cube test 500 

417 21.09.2021 Elango cube test 500 

418 21.09.2021 Sakthi Builders cube test 500 

419 23.09.2021 butterfly  Architects water test  1000 

420 23.09.2021 Hi Tech Agro Processor water test  1000 

421 23.09.2021 SvKT  bricks 2000 

422 27.09.2021 G.s. Construction cube test 500 

423 27.09.2021 Embassy Builders Cube,&Flyass Test 1500 

424 27.09.2021 Akshith Knit Fashions cube test 500 

425 28.09.2021  PEM SCHOOL  Cube & ACC Block  free 

426 29.09.2021 The Ramco  cube test 250 

427 29.09.2021 PSR HOLLOW BLOCK  Hollow Block 1000 

428 25.09.2021 surving   3500 

429 05.10.2021 Embassy Builders cube test 500 

430 05.10.2021 sri Ganesh Hollow block  Hollow Block 3000 



431 06.10.2021 G.s. Construction cube test 500 

432 07.10.2021 RCIDS  Cube & Steel Test  2500 

433 12.10.2021 Nevinram cube test 500 

434 
   

13.10.2021 Govindasamy Fly Ash Bricks 1000 

435 
   

19.10.2021 sivapraksh cube test 1000 

436 21.10.2021 SvKT  Hollow Block 2000 

437 22.10.2021 The Ramco  cube test 500 

438 09.11.2021 Sumathi Banu water test  2000 

439 13.11.2021 Er.Balusamy Soil,Steel,&agre 8000 

440 20.11.2021 S. Nachimuthu cube test 500 

441 24.11.2021 Er.Balusamy Soil,Steel,&agre 4000 

442 08.12.2021 Sagar APPARELS cube test 500 

443 10.12.2021 Akshith Knit Fashions cube test 500 

444 13.12.2021 Andavar RMC cube test 500 

445 14.12.2021 KonguDeys Chemicals bricks 500 

446 14.12.2021 R.K Concrete test    10000 

447 15.12.2021 Oviya   builders Water & Soil Test   3500 

448 21.12.2021 Arun. S.D cube test 1000 

449 22.12.2021     4000 

450 24.12.2021 KonguDeys Chemicals bricks 500 

451 28.12.2021 Masani Associates Pvt bricks 500 

452 29.12.2021 S.Murugesan cube test 500 

453 30.12.2021 Vel Infrastructure water test  1000 

454 30.12.2021  The Ramco  cube test 500 

455 31.12.2021  Sugar Apparels Water Test  500 

456 08.01.2022 Merestone Properties cube,Brick,&Soil 4500 

457 10.01.2022 Oviya Builders  Cube Test  500 

458 12.01.2022 C. Nithyanand Cube Test  500 

459 20.01.2022 Oviya Builders  Cube Test  500 

460 22.01.2022 Ravi Cube Test  500 

461 25.01.2022 MSP Consctruction Cube Test  500 

462 28.01.2022 The Ramco  Cube Test  500 

463 01.02.2022 Thagaraj Cube Test  500 

464 08.02.2022 Moorthy(Poomex) Cube Test  1000 

465 08.02.2022 MSP Consctruction Cube Test  500 

466 17.02.2022 Jayaprakesh paver Block 500 

467 21.02.2022 S.D.Arun Cube Test  500 

468 28.02.2022 TN. Dhamodharan Cube Test  500 

469 28.02.2022 Ramco Cube Test  500 

470 03.03.2022 TN. Dhamodharan Soil Test  1000 



471 03.03.2022 Nithyananth    paver Block 1000 

472 03.03.2022 Albies Soil Test  2500 

473 11.03.2022 Ravi Cube Test  500 

474 16.03.2022 Jayakumar paver Block 500 

475 24.03.2022 M.L Dhandapani Water test 1000 

476 26.03.2022 Oviya Builders  Cube Test  500 

477 01.04.2022 Karthi kumar Soil Test  2500 

478 01.04.2022 Natarajan  print process Cube Test  500 

479 01.04.2022 Merestone Properties Cube Test  1000 

480 03.04.2022 SPS Knit fashions Water test 1000 

481 09.04.2022 Oviya Builders  Cube Test  500 

482 05.04.2022 MTA Architecture  Cube Test  500 

483 12.04.2022 KMT Pawer Block paver Block 1000 

484 18.04.2022 Merestone Properties Cube Test  500 

485 19.04.2022 Barathraj Cube Test  500 

486 20.04.2022  Everyday dyeing  Cube Test  500 

487 23.04.2022 Vidya fly Ash Bricks fly Ash 1000 

488 24.04.2022 Karthi kumar Steel test  500 

489 26.04.2022 Brindhaa Processing Mills Cube Test  500 

490 26.04.2022 Navagiri Spinning Mills  Cube Test  500 

491 28.04.2022 Junior Processing Mill Cube Test  500 

492 28.04.2022 Navagiri Spinning Mills  Cube Test  2000 

493 05.05.2022 KM.Mill Cube Test  1000 

494 05.05.2022 Oviya Builders  Cube Test  500 

495 06.05.2022 Junior Processing Mill Cube Test  500 

496 10.05.2022 sky teck  Cube Test  500 

497 11.05.2022 Anangoor Textiles Mills Cube Test  500 

498 12.05.2022 Kathirvel Cube Test  500 

499 13.05.2022 Baranidharan  Cube Test  500 

500 19.05.2022 Merestone Properties Cube Test  1000 

501 24.05.2022 Aadhavan Cube Test  pending 

502 24.05.2022 KVR Buillders Cube Test  1000 

503 27.05.2022  Prakash Cube Test  500 

504 28.05.2022 Steel  Steel test  1000 

505 02.06.2022 Brindhaa Processing Mills Cube Test  1500 

506 08.06.2022 Navagiri Spinning Mills  Cube Test  1000 

507 10.06.2022  Sri ss&co Cube Test  1500 

508 11.06.2022 Siva Water test 1000 

509 13.06.2022 Merestone Properties Cube Test  1000 

510 13.06.2022 Thagaraj Cube Test  500 

511 14.06.2022 Vidya fly Ash Bricks fly Ash Bricks 500 



512 15.06.2022 Kumaran  paver Block 500 

513 15.06.2022 Sir Sabari Realiable Builders Cube Test  500 

514 17.06.2022 Sambathkumar Cube Test  1500 

515 20.06.2022 Thagaraj Cube Test  500 

516 22.06.2022 The Ramco  Cube Test  250 

517 29.06.2022 Senthilvel Cube Test  1500 

518 04.07.2022 Karunanithi Construction  Cube Test  500 

519 05.07.2022 Goodwill Company Cube Test  500 

520 05.07.2022 Parthipan Cube Test  500 

521 06.07.2022 Ramesh  Cube Test  500 

522 08.07.2022 TN. Dhamodharan Cube Test  500 

523 15.07.2022 Karunanithi Construction  Cube Test  500 

524 16.07.2022  K.V.R Builders Cube Test  500 

525 18.07.2022   Oviya Builders Cube Test  500 

526 19.07.2022  Aadhavan Cube Test  500 

527 20.07.2022   Gokul Prasad Cube Test  500 

528 22.07.2022   Kangayam Municipality Cube Test  500 

529 22.07.2022 Navagiri Cube Test  1000 

530 27.07.2022   Senthil Kumar Cube Test  500 

531 27.07.2022  Sri Murugan paver Block 500 

532 27.07.2022 SVKT paver Block 500 

533 29.07.2022   Eswar Associates Cube Test  500 

534 29.07.2022 MARUTHI Cube Test  500 

535 02.08.2022  Govindasamy solid block  1000 

536 05.08.2022  Merestone Brick & soil test 1500 

537 05.08.2022 Sri Ganesh Hollow Blocks Hollow Blocks  3000 

538 08.08.2022  sampathkumar Brick & soil test 2500 

539 10.08.2022  Merestone Cube Test  500 

540 11.08.2022 KM.Mills Brick  1000 

541 12.08.2022 Poppys Knit Wear Cube Test  500 

542 17.08.2022  GIT Pvt.Ltd Brick  500 

543 19.08.2022 Merestone SOLID BLOCK  Test  500 

544 20.08.2022 Navagiri Cube Test  1000 

545 22.08.2022  GIT Paladam Brick  500 

546 23.08.2022 Kathirvel Cube Test  500 

547 23.08.2022 tiruppur  water test 1000 

548 25.08.2022   Sampathkumar Cube Test  500 

549 26.08.2022  SPS Associates Cube Test  1000 

550 02.09.2022 Ultraa CLC Blocks Brick & solid Block test 1500 

551 08.09.2022  GIT Pvt.Ltd Brick  500 

552 09.09.2022  TheEco Bricks Brick  1000 



553 12.09.2022 Merestone Cube Test  500 

554 12.09.2022 Sri Ganesh Hollow Blocks Hollow Blocks  1500 

555 14.09.2022 K.V.R  BUILDERS Brick  1000 

556 16.09.2022  Dhanalaxmi Polymer Cube Test  500 

557 19.09.2022 KM.Mills Cube Test  1000 

558 21.09.2022  Priya Tapes Cube Test  500 

559 21.09.2022 Nallasamy Cube Test  500 

560 22.09.2022 Navagiri Cube Test  1000 

561 22.09.2022  Sri Murugan paver Block 500 

562 23.09.2022 Dhanalaxmi Polymer Cube Test  500 

563 23.09.2022 Everyday dyeing  Cube Test  1000 

564 23.09.2022  Land Mark Association Cube Test  1000 

565 24.09.2022 Oviya Builders Cube Test  500 

566 27.09.2022  GIT Pvt.Ltd Cube Test  500 

567 27.09.2022 K.G.Fly Ash Brick & Water test 2500 

568 30.09.2022  K.V.R Builders Cube Test  500 

569 06.10.2022 Ramco Cube Test  250 

570 07.10.2022 Eveready Farm House Cube Test  1000 

571 11.10.2022 Mohan Sankar Cube Test  500 

572 12.10.2022 Eveready Farm House Cube Test  500 

573 13.10.2022  Priya Tapes Cube Test  500 

574 13.10.2022  Sampathkumar Cube Test  1000 

575 13.10.2022 Ramco Cube Test  500 

576 15.10.2022 Kuruji Soil Test  1000 

577 17.10.2022 Merestone Cube Test  500 

578 18.10.2022 Navagiri Cube Test  1000 

579 19.10.2022 G I T Brick & Water test 2500 

580 26.10.2022 Vishwanathan Cube Test  500 

581 27.10.2022  Merestone Cube Test  500 

582 29.10.2022 Mohan Sankar Cube Test  500 

583 31.10.2022 Vishwanathan Cube Test  500 

584 31.10.2022 K M Mill Cube Test  500 

585 05.11.2022  Sampathkumar Cube Test  1000 

586 07.11.2022 Eveready Farm House Cube Test  1000 

587 09.11.2022 Vishwanathan Cube Test  500 

588 12.11.2022 Annapoorani Printers  Cube Test  500 

589 14.11.2022 Merestone Soil Test  2000 

590 19.11.2022  Balakrishnan Cube Test  500 

591 25.11.2022  ganessh hollow blocks Cement Test 1000 

592 25.11.2022 Merestone Soil Test  1000 

593 28.11.2022  Eveready Farmhouse Cube Test  1000 



594 29.11.2022 Amman  Hollow Blocks  1000 

595 01.12.2022 Er.Sankar Prasath Cube Test  500 

596 05.12.2022 Merestone  Flyash Brick 500 

597 06.12.2022 Sivajothi Construction Cube Test  500 

598 09.12.2022 Ramamoorthy Water test 2000 

599 12.12.2022  Barani hydraulics,(chairman Sir) paver Block   

600 14.12.2022  K.V.R  BUILDERS Cube Test  1000 

601 14.12.2022 Amman Hollow Block Hollow Blocks  500 

602 15.12.2022 The Ramco  Cube Test  250 

603 16.12.2022  Shree Guhakumar Cube Test  500 

604 19.12.2022  Kavi Prathi Flyash Brick 500 

605 21.12.2022 Prospper Exports  Cube Test  500 

606 23.12.2022  Karthik Associate Flyash Brick 1000 

607 26.12.2022 Manikandan  Cube Test  500 

608 26.12.2022 Sambathkumar cube,Brick,&Soil 2500 

609 29.12.2022  Merestone Flyash Flyash Brick 500 

610 30.12.2022 Sulochana Site Cube Test  500 

611 02.01.2023 KVR Builders  cube 500 

612 04.01.2023 Prospper Exports  cube 500 

613 07.01.2023 Elamurugan cube 500 

614 10.01.2023 Sabari Designs BRICK BRICK 500 

615 11.01.2023  Sambathkumar cube 1000 

616 12.01.2023  Elamurugan cube 500 

617 13.01.2023 Senthilkumar cube 500 

618 19.01.2023 Merestone Paver Block cube  500 

619 20.01.2023 SIVAJOTHI   CONSTRUCTION cube 500 

620 01.02.2023 Eveready Farm House cube 500 

621 03.02.2023 Priya Taps cube 500 

622 03.02.2023 Merestone M-Sand 1000 

623 06.02.2023 Sabari Designs  cube 500 

624 07.02.2023 Ashok Water Test 1000 

625 10.02.2023 Priya Taps cube 500 

626 14.02.2023 Eveready Farm House cube 1500 

627 22.02.2023 hariprasath cube 500 

628 23.02.2023 Priya Taps cube 500 

629 24.02.2023  Eveready farmhouse  AQJ cube 500 

630 27.02.2023 Merestone  cube  500 

631 27.02.2023 SIVAJOTHI   CONSTRUCTION cube&Water 3000 

632 02.03.2023 Ramco cube  500 

633 03.03.2023 Senthilkumar cube  500 

634 06.03.2023  Eveready farmhouse   cube 500 



635 07.03.2023 Prospper Exports  cube 500 

636 07.03.2023 Sree Saren Medical Center cube 500 

637 08.03.2023 Sky tech  cube 500 

638 11.03.2023  Eveready farmhouse   cube 1000 

639 11.03.2023 Ganesh Hollow Bricks soild Block 500 

640 13.03.2023 Senthilkumar cube 500 

641 13.03.2023 Ramco cube 250 

642 16.03.2023 Sabari Designs  cube 500 

643 18.03.2023 Senthilkumar cube 500 

644 22.03.2023 KRJ cube 500 

645 23.03.2023 KVR Builders  cube 1000 

646 29.03.2023 Balaji  Cube  1500 

647 29.03.2023 Balaji  Brick 1000 

648 01.04.2023 Radiant Constrution  Cube  1000 

649 04.04.2023  Prabhuram cube 500 

650 10.04.2023 jtp Hotel cube 500 

651 13.04.2023 Balaji  Cube  1500 

652 15.04.2023 Radiant Constrution  Cube  1000 

653 17.04.2023 Sun Paver  Paver Block 500 

654 18.04.2023 dhandapani Water Test 1000 

655 19.04.2023 Natarajan Brick 500 

656 20.04.2023 EB cube 500 

657 26.04.2023 Balasubramani  cube 500 

658 27.04.2023 Selvaraj cube 500 

659 02.05.2023 Balaji  Cube  500 

660 03.05.2023 Nevin Ram Cube  500 

661 10.05.2023 Ganesh Hollow Bricks soild Block 500 

662 17.05.2023 Er.Rajasekar  Water Test 1000 

663 17.05.2023 Akshayam Avanue  Cube  500 

664 22.05.2023 S.R.S  cube&soild Block 1000 

665 23.05.2023  Merestone soild Block soild Block 500 

666 24.05.2023 KVR Builders  Cube  500 

667 30.05.2023 KRG & Co Cube  500 

668 01.06.2023 prabhu ram Cube  500 

669 03.06.2023 Kathiresan BRICK 500 

670 05.06.2023 KPR Constructions  Cube  500 

671 06.06.2023 KVR Builders  Cube  1000 

672 12.06.2023 Senthilkumar Cube  500 

673 12.06.2023 merestone soli 1000 

674 13.06.2023 Cholaa knit wear Cube  500 

675 19.06.2023 S.R.S  cube 500 



676 24.06.2023 KPR Constructions  cube 1500 

677 28.06.2023 Gunasekaran Water Test 1000 

678 30.06.2023 Selvaraj cube 500 

679 05.07.2023 Akshayam Avanue  cube 500 

680 05.07.2023 SRS Cube & Brick 2000 

681 05.07.2023 KG Flyash Brick 1500 

682 08.07.2023 MCBS Water Test 1000 

683 12.07.2023 Merestone soild Block soild Block 1000 

684 17.07.2023 Surveying Surveying 5000 

685 19.07.2023 Balaji  Cube & Brick 1000 

686 19.07.2023 Core cut Core cut 1000 

687 22.07.2023 Saran Hospital cube 500 

688 24.07.2023 Prakash cube 500 

689 25.07.2023 Bharathi Infratecs Water Test 1000 

690 28.07.2023 KVR Builders  cube 500 

691 05.08.2023 Shree Mahalashmi Hardwares cube 250 

692 05.08.2023 vinthi cube 500 

693 07.08.2023 Merestone cube & soil  1500 

694 07.08.2023 Surveying Surveying 7000 

695 08.08.2023 KVR Builders  cube 500 

696 10.08.2023 Naveenkumar cube 500 

697 11.08.2023 Sambathkumar cube 2000 

698 11.08.2023 Merestone cube 500 

699 12.08.2023 Ganesh Hollow Bricks soild Block 500 

700 16.08.2023 Merestone cube 500 

701 21.08.2023 Sivanu cube 500 

702 22.08.2023 KVR Builders  cube 500 

703 22.08.2023 Merestone cube 500 

704 24.08.2023 Kumar Site cube 500 

705 25.08.2023 Bharathi Infratecs Water Test 1000 

706 25.08.2023 Sambathkumar cube & soil  4000 

707 02.09.2023 Arusamy Cement test 2000 

708 04.09.2023 Sri Saravana Store cube 500 

709 07.09.2023 Merestone soild Block 1000 

710 08.09.2023 Senthil cube 500 

711 12.09.2023 Ramani Water Test 1000 

712 14.09.2023 Rsp Builders cube 500 

713 15.09.2023 Jeeva  Rebound Hammer  2000 

714 19.09.2023 Vengatesh cube 1000 

715 21.09.2023 KVR Builders  cube 500 

716 22.09.2023 kvR Builders  cube 500 



717 25.09.2023 SM School cube 500 

718 26.09.2023 Omveera Knits cube 500 

 


